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Update-3/2007 

PERSONNEL BIO-DATA 
 

SALESIAN PROVINCE OF MADRAS (INM) 
 

CODE: 1958-03 
 
 

 
1. PRIMARY DETAILS         
 

First Name STEPHEN Last Name KUNCHERAKATT 

Known As STEPHEN Present Status PRIEST 

Data of Birth 27-06-1934 Place of Birth KIGANGOOR 

Dist of Birth KOTTAYAM Diocese of Birth PALA 

State KERALA Country INDIA 

Baptism On 05-07-1934 At CHERPUNKAL Diocese PALA 
Confirmation 

on 06-02-1949 At CHERPUNKAL Diocese PALA 

Mother Tongue MALAYALAM Languages Known 
English 
,TAMIL,HINDI,LATIN,GERMAN,FRENCH 

   

2. FAMILY DETAILS 

Father’s Name MATHAI Occupation FARMER 

Date of Birth  Date of Death 04-06-1981 

Mother’s Name ROSA Occupation HOUSE WIFE 

Date of Birth  Date of Death 14-09-1940 

Brothers Elder  Younger  Sisters Elder  Younger  

Home Address 
PONNARATHIL,CHITTADY PO 670571,PERINGALA, 
CANOOR  Dt ; KERALA STATE 

  Phone 04985 240952 

Contact Person SAME AS HOME ADDRESS 

Address 
SABU GEORGE,PONNARATHIL,CHITTADY PO 670571,PERINGALA,CANOOR 
DT;KERALA 

  Phone 04985 240952 

Parish Address  

  Phone  
  

 

3. BASIC EDUCATION DETAILS 

High School SSLC Result 1st CLASS Passed in 1952 

Name of the School St MARY HIGH SCHOOL,KIDANGOOR,KERALA 

Higher Secondary NIL Result Pass Passed in  

Name of the School NIL 

 

 
 

Photo 
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Main Subjects NIL 
4. DETAILS OF FORMATION PERIOD 

 

ASPIRANTATE 

No Year Study Name & Place of House 

1.  1952-1957 
LATIN 
PHILOSOPHY 

SACRED HEART SEMINARY,POONAMALEE,MADRAS 

2.     

3.     

 

PRE-NOVITIATE 
No Year from Year To Name & Place of House Study 

1.  NIL  NIL  

2.      
 

 

Novitiate At THE RETREAT YERCAUD,SALEM DT Year 1957-1958 

First Profession On 24-05-1958 
 

PHILOSOPHATE 
No Year from Year To Name & Place of House 

1.  1958 1959 THE RETREAT,YERCAUD,SALEM DT 

2.     

  
 THEOLOGATE 

No Year from Year To Name & Place of House 

1.  1962 1966 MOUNT DON BOSCO,KOTAGIRI,NILGIRIS DT 

2.     

3.     

 

Study Done in Theologate  
 

ORDERS DATE PLACE MINISTER 

LECTOR    

ACOLYTE    

DEACON    

PRIEST 29.01.1961 DON BOSCO ERNAKULAM ARCH BISHOP OF VERAPOLY 

 

 RENEWAL OF VOWS 
No Date of Renewal Place of Renewal 

1.  24-05-1961 THE RETREAT ,YERCAUD 

2.    

3.    

4.    
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Final Profession On 24-05-1962 At THE RETREAT YERCAUD 
 
4. SECULAR HIGHER ECCLESIASTICAL STUDIES 
 

No Study Done Main 
Subject 

Reg./Pvt Name & Place of the 
College 

University Comp. 
Year 

Period Class 

1.  S.T.L   
PAPAL 
SEMINARY,POONA 

 1967   

2.  
S.T.D(LITU
RGY) 

 

SANT 
ANSEL
MO,RO
ME 

  1971   

3.          

4.          

5.          

 
6. LIFE IN VARIOUS COMMUNITIES (EXCLUDING THE STRICTLY FORMATION PERIOD) 
 

No Month & Yr 
from 

Month & Yr 
To 

Name of the Houses Assignments Years in 
T.S.r 

1.  May 1971 May 1975 SACRED NHEART SEMINARY,MADRAS DS  4 

2.  May 1975 May 1977 KRISTU JYOTI COLLEGE,BANGALORE V  2 

3.  May 1977 May 1978 SACRED HEART SEMINARY V  1 

4.  May 1978 May 1980 KRISTU JYOTI COLLEGE V  2 

5.  May 1980 May 1981 UPS ROME SABATICAL YEAR  1 

6.  May 1981 May 1985 KRISTU JYOTI COLLEGE V  4 

7.  May 1985 May 1987 KRISTU JYOTI COLLEGE R  2 

8.  May 1987 May 1989 VELLAKINAR,COIMBATORE NOVITIATE CO  2 

9.  May 1989 May 1991 SACRED HEART COLLEGE,TPT R  2 

10.  May 1991 May 1994 VELLAKINAR ,NOVITIATE R  3 

11.  May 1994 May 1997 YELLAGIRI,NOVITIATE R  3 

12.  Aug 1997 June 2003 COMUNITA SAN TOMMASO,UPS R  6 

13.  Sept 2003 April 2004 CREMISAN ISRAEL PROFESOR   

14.  April 2004 May 2016 RATISBONE,JERUSALEM   

15.  May 2016  RATISBONE,JERUSALEM   

16.       

17.       

18.       

19.       

20.       
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21.       

22.       

 


